## Davenport West Athletic Booster Club Membership Form 2024-25 \$20.00

WHS Booster Club is an organization made up of parent volunteers designed to support activities at West High School. Our goal is to coordinate events and raise funds to supplement the district budget. Your contribution will benefit the Student athletes 100%! Thank you!

Member Information:		
Name:	Phone Number:	
Email:		
Address:		
Student Name(s) & Sport(s):		
Rooster record: Paid Date:		

Proud to be a part of FALCON NATION

## Davenport West Athletic Booster Club Teacher/Coach Membership Form 2024-25

**\$10** 

WHS Booster Club is an organization made up of parent volunteers designed to support activities at West High School. Our goal is to coordinate events and raise funds to supplement the district budget. Your contribution will benefit the Student athletes 100%! Thank you!

Student Name(s) & Sport(s):		
Address:		
Email:		
Name:	Phone Number:	
Member Information:		

Proud to be a part of FALCON NATION